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Description

197703100000
21620

03/10/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantor MAPS REVISED 6 143 6 143 Book:6 Pg:143
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB FIRST
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07

197712020001
29000

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GILBERT
CONST CO
INC

22 748 6 137 Lot#:26 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29000

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GILBERT
CONST CO
INC

22 748 6 137 Lot#:35 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29060

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SCOTT &
CAFFEE CO
INC

22 744 6 137 Lot#:33 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29260

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OWENS
ENTERPRISES

22 750 6 137 Lot#:42 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29310

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

22 746 6 137 Lot#:38 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29310

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

22 746 6 137 Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197701280000
08690

01/28/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantor MAPS RERECORDE
D

6 137 6 137 Book:6 Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/30/07

197703180000
24570

03/18/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantor MAPS 2ND ADDITION 6 145 6 145 Book:6 Pg:145
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECOND
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07



197712020001
29000

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GILBERT
CONST CO
INC

22 748 6 137 Lot#:34 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29000

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GILBERT
CONST CO
INC

22 748 6 137 Lot#:36 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29060

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SCOTT &
CAFFEE CO
INC

22 744 6 137 Lot#:41 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29260

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OWENS
ENTERPRISES

22 750 6 137 Lot#:40 Book:6
Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29320

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

NATTER
PROPERTIES
INC

22 752 6 137 Lot#:32 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

197712020001
29320

12/02/1977
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

NATTER
PROPERTIES
INC

22 752 6 137 Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB


